NULITE 10770 EAST 51ST AVE DENVER, CO 80239  /  P  303 287 9646  /  NULITE-LIGHTING.COM ©2019 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 1
DATE:	 PROJECT:
CATALOG #: 	 TYPE:	 QTY:
REGOLO 1
RW13
Direct
Wall / Baffle
Integral Driver

aluminum housing. The formed blades consist of 5/8" deep blades with 1½" of spacing. Housing
standard finish is electrostatically applied textured powder coat. Available in white or black.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: RW13-D-BW-05L35-1C-U-D-W-4
VOLTAGEVOLTAGE DRIVERDRIVER55 LUMINAIRE  LUMINAIRE
FINISHFINISH
LENGTHLENGTH OPTIONSOPTIONS11
U - Universal
1- 120 Volt
2 - 277 Volt
Dimming 0-10v
D - Dim to 1% (Standard)
D0 - Dim to 1%, fade to off
D02 - Eldoled Solodrive, dims to 0%
DALI Dimming
ELE - Eldoled Ecodrive, dims to 1%
ELS - Eldoled Solodrive, dims to 0%
Lutron Dimming
L11 - Lutron HiLume™ Premier, dims to 0.1%
L12 - Lutron HiLume™ 2-Wire 120V Forward Phase, dims to 1%
L15 -Lutron HiLume™ H-Series, dims to 1%
L16 - Lutron HiLume™ 5-Series, dims to 5%
W - White (Standard)
S - Silver
B - Black
CC1 - Custom Color
2 - 2 ft
4 - 4 ft
6 - 6 ft
8 - 8 ft
XX6 - x ft
N - Nightlight
DS - Daylight sensor
OS - Occupancy sensor
GTD7 - Generator transfer device
ETS7 - Electronic transfer switch
GLR - Fusing
Light Output and Energy Consumption*
Light Level	 lm/ft	 Watts/ft	 Efficacy
03	 186.0	 2.6	 72.3
05	 357.3	 4.8	 74.8
08	 513.0	 7.2	 71.5
Lumen output may vary. 3500K / 80 CRI used for above results.
RW13-D (White Baffle)
100% Downlight
REGOLO 1  / RW13-D
NULITE 10770 EAST 51ST AVE DENVER, CO 80239  /  P  303 287 9646  /  NULITE-LIGHTING.COM ©2019 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 2
Nulite provides flexibility in meeting the needs of each
project by easily integrating with several manufacturers
for lighting control options.
0-10V: A non-directional dimming system. The control
system tells the LED driver what to do and it adjusts
according to the voltage on the control circuit.
DALI: Digital Addressable Lighting Interface is a
simple two-wire control connection that goes to each
fixture to form the control network. It allows LED
drivers to be controlled independently from lighting
control circuits.
PHOTOMETRICS
RW13 WHITE BAFFLERW13 WHITE BAFFLE
DIRECT DISTRIBUTIONDIRECT DISTRIBUTION
Cat # RW13-D-BW-05L35-1C-U-D-W-4
ITL Test #: ITL91196
Total Delivered Lumens: 1429
Input Watts: 19.1
Efficacy: 74.8 lm/W
100% Downlight
Luminance Data (CD/SQ.M)
	 Angle in Degrees	 Average 0-Deg	 Average 45-Deg	 Average 90-Deg
	 45	 16683	 13234	 9700
	 55	 12489	 8291	 7493
	 65	 5842	 6059	 5915
	 75	 4593	 4593	 4593

WALL
STANDARD LENGTHS
ORDERING EXAMPLE FOR STANDARD LENGTH
RW13-D-BW-05L35-1C-U-D-W-4
60
7
m
m
2' 3' 4' 5' 6' 7' 8'
12
19
 m
m
18
28
 m
m
24
38
 m
m
Lines
For linear individuals and continuous linear runs,
specify run lengths in 2’ increments.
REGOLO 1  / RW13-D
NULITE 10770 EAST 51ST AVE DENVER, CO 80239  /  P  303 287 9646  /  NULITE-LIGHTING.COM ©2019 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 4
TM-30 DATA
Cat # RW13-D-BW-05L35-1C-U-D-W-4
Rf	 86	 CCT (K)	 3426
RG	 96	 DUV	 0.0003
		  u'	 0.2375
LER	 326	 v'	 0.5131
ES. FIELD PERFORMANCE MAY DIFFER FROM LABORATORY PERFORMANCE.
GRAPHIC  GRAPHIC
SHIFTS (%)SHIFTS (%)
	 1	 80	 0%
	 2	 83	 6%
	 3	 81	 9%
	 4	 91	 5%
	 5	 93	 3%
	 6	 95	 -2%
	 7	 91	 -3%
	 8	 93	 0%
	 9	 89	 4%
	 10	 83	 9%
	 11	 82	 10%
	 12	 87	 1%
	 13	 88	 -6%
	 14	 81	 -14%
	 15	 79	 -13%
	 16	 78	 -10%
HUE BINHUE BIN RRFF HUEHUE
1.6
Test source
380
sp
d (
no
rm
ali
ze
d t
o Y
=1
00
)
430 480 530 580
(nm)
630 680 730 780
1.4
1.2